
Iscritti IRC

N. vel. Nome Imbarcazione ARMATORE CLUB BSF

14241 ANTARES SODOMACO SVMM 593,5 *

13604 SEABISCUIT NESTI YCL 605,0

13760 TAZMANIA CERADINI CNL 606,4

8854 MEFISTOFELE LOMBARDI YCL 635,5

Iscritti ORC

N. vel. Nome Imbarcazione ARMATORE CLUB GPH

14241 ANTARES SODOMACO SVMM 597,6

10790 MEROPE LEONI LNILI 603,6

12711 HAKUNA MATATA MANCINI YCRMP 603,9

13604 SEABISCUIT NESTI YCL 607,2

13760 TAZMANIA CERADINI CNL 609,8

15788 KHELIS KT PASSAGNOLI CNL 621,1

8854 MEFISTOFELE LOMBARDI YCL 640,9

10256 ROBINSON MAFFEI CNL 686,9

Iscritti Gran Crociera

N. vel. Nome Imbarcazione ARMATORE CLUB GPH

9229 MIRANDA VI BIANCHI YCRMP 566,3

7122 BOSCERINO KEIMON GUARNERI CNL 657,0

JESSY BALDI YCL 685,2

6889 MIZAR DI PACO YCRMP 697,8

TATTOO SOLAZZO YCL 701,7

12006 GALA ARIA di BURRASCA IAFRATE LNIPI 703,7

11 PIERROT LUNAIRE SCARAMELLI YCRMP 740,4

EL PASO FELPADO RUGGIERI LNIPI 778,8

Iscritti Overall

1 9229 MIRANDA VI BIANCHI YCRMP 566,3

2 14241 ANTARES SODOMACO SVMM 597,60

3 10790 MEROPE LEONI LNILI 603,6

4 12711 HAKUNA MATATA MANCINI YCRMP 603,9

5 13604 SEABISCUIT NESTI YCL 607,2

6 13760 TAZMANIA CERADINI CNL 609,8

8 15788 KHELIS KT PASSAGNOLI CNL 621,1

9 8854 MEFISTOFELE LOMBARDI YCL 640,9

10 7122 BOSCERINO KEIMON GUARNERI CNL 657,0

11 JESSY BALDI YCL 685,2

12 10256 ROBINSON MAFFEI CNL 686,9

13 6889 MIZAR DI PACO YCRMP 697,8

14 TATTOO SOLAZZO YCL 701,7

15 12006 GALA ARIA di BURRASCA IAFRATE LNIPI 703,7

16 11 PIERROT LUNAIRE SCARAMELLI YCRMP 740,4

17 EL PASO FELPADO RUGGIERI LNIPI 778,8
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